Price List

St Joseph’s College Coomera

Prep - Year 6 Academic
Girls Junior Dress

Girls Skort (Prep - Year 6)
Boys Junior Check Shirt
Unisex Elastic Back Pants
Boys Elastic Back Shorts
Unisex Jumper

Bucket Hat

Girls Blouse

Navy Cotton Tights

Navy Soft Shell Jacket

Girls Formal White Striped Socks
Boys Formal Grey Striped Socks

Year 7-9 Academic

Girls White Blouse

Girls Checked Skirt

Girls Pants - Grey

Girls Shorts

Boys Striped Shirt

Boys Basic Trousers

Boys Extendable Waist Grey Shorts
Boys Junior Tie

Girls Junior Tie

Unisex Jumper

Girls Formal Hat

Boys Formal Hat

Belt (Black)

Navy Opaque Tights

Navy Soft Shell Jacket

Girls Formal White Striped Socks
Boys Formal Grey Striped Socks

Please contact the uniform shop:

Shop Hours:
Email: sjc.coomera@midford.com.au
Phone: (07) 5670 5532
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68.00
35.00
32.00
45.00
35.00
86.00
12.00
35.00
15.00
85.00
19.00
19.00

35.00
65.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
55.00
40.00
18.00
18.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
26.00
15.00
85.00

19.00

19.00

Year 10 - 12 Academic
Senior Blazer

Girls White Blouse

Girls Pants (Navy)

Girls Shorts (Navy)

Girls Skirt (Navy)

Boys White Shirt

Boys Pants (Navy)

Boys Shorts (Navy)

Unisex Jumper

Navy Soft Shell Jacket

Boys Senior Tie

Girls Senior Tie

Girls Formal Hat

Boys Formal Hat

Belt (Black)

Boys Formal Navy Socks

Girls Formal White Striped Socks
Navy Opaque Tights

Belt (Black)

8:00am to 4:00pm Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays

Prices are correct as of 1st February 2024
(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
[SJ%EIPQ(S)I{’MS 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
W: www.midford.com.au

$185.00
35.00
40.00
35.00
40.00
35.00
55.00
38.00
86.00
85.00
18.00
18.00
85.00
85.00
26.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
26.00



Price List
St Joseph’s College Coomera

Sports Uniform
Girls Polo

P.E. Girls Capri Shorts
Girls Skort

Boys Polo

P.E. Shorts
Trackpants

Sport Jacket

Sports Striped Socks (Unisex)
Sports Cap (Yr 7-12 only)

$ 35.00
$ 30.00
$ 35.00
$ 35.00
$ 30.00
$ 55.00
$  110.00
$ 19.00
$ 12.00

Please contact the uniform shop:

Accessories

Backpack (Small/Medium/Large)
All Round Sports Bag

Library Bag

Swim Bag

Pencil Case (Yr 7-12 only)
Drink Bottles

Keep Cups

Shoes (Black)

Shop Hours: 8:00am to 4:00pm Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays
Email: sjc.coomera@midford.com.au
Phone: (07) 5670 5532
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makers OF f‘me

SCHOOL
UNIFORMS

Prices are correct as of 1st February 2024

(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited

75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

W: www.midford.com.au

67.00
60.00
14.00
10.00
14.00
18.00
20.00
119-124



