## Price List St Joseph's College Coomera

19.00

Piep - Teal o Academic	
Girls Junior Dress	\$ 68.00
Girls Skort (Prep - Year 6)	\$ 35.00
Boys Junior Check Shirt	\$ 32.00
Unisex Elastic Back Pants	\$ 45.00
Boys Elastic Back Shorts	\$ 35.00
Unisex Jumper	\$ 86.00
Bucket Hat	\$ 12.00
Girls Blouse	\$ 35.00
Navy Cotton Tights	\$ 15.00
Navy Soft Shell Jacket	\$ 85.00
Girls Formal White Striped Socks	\$ 19.00

#### Year 7-9 Academic

Boys Formal Grey Striped Socks

Pren - Year 6 Academic

Girls White Blouse	\$ 35.00
Girls Checked Skirt	\$ 65.00
Girls Pants - Grey	\$ 40.00
Girls Shorts	\$ 35.00
Boys Striped Shirt	\$ 35.00
Boys Basic Trousers	\$ 55.00
Boys Extendable Waist Grey Shorts	\$ 40.00
Boys Junior Tie	\$ 18.00
Girls Junior Tie	\$ 18.00
Unisex Jumper	\$ 86.00
Girls Formal Hat	\$ 85.00
Boys Formal Hat	\$ 85.00
Belt (Black)	\$ 26.00
Navy Opaque Tights	\$ 15.00
Navy Soft Shell Jacket	\$ 85.00
Girls Formal White Striped Socks	\$ 19.00
Boys Formal Grey Striped Socks	\$ 19.00

### Year 10 - 12 Academic

Senior Blazer	\$ \$185.00
Girls White Blouse	\$ 35.00
Girls Pants (Navy)	\$ 40.00
Girls Shorts (Navy)	\$ 35.00
Girls Skirt (Navy)	\$ 40.00
Boys White Shirt	\$ 35.00
Boys Pants (Navy)	\$ 55.00
Boys Shorts (Navy)	\$ 38.00
Unisex Jumper	\$ 86.00
Navy Soft Shell Jacket	\$ 85.00
Boys Senior Tie	\$ 18.00
Girls Senior Tie	\$ 18.00
Girls Formal Hat	\$ 85.00
Boys Formal Hat	\$ 85.00
Belt (Black)	\$ 26.00
Boys Formal Navy Socks	\$ 19.00
Girls Formal White Striped Socks	\$ 19.00
Navy Opaque Tights	\$ 15.00
Belt (Black)	\$ 26.00

Please contact the uniform shop:

Shop Hours: 8:00am to 4:00pm Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays

Email: sjc.coomera@midford.com.au

**Phone:** (07) 5670 5532



Prices are correct as of 1st February 2024 (prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 W: www.midford.com.au

# Price List St Joseph's College Coomera

Girls Polo	\$ 35.00
P.E. Girls Capri Shorts	\$ 30.00
Girls Skort	\$ 35.00
Boys Polo	\$ 35.00
P.E. Shorts	\$ 30.00
Trackpants	\$ 55.00
Sport Jacket	\$ 110.00
Sports Striped Socks (Unisex)	\$ 19.00
Sports Cap (Yr 7-12 only)	\$ 12.00

#### **Accessories**

Backpack (Small/Medium/Large)	\$ 67.00
All Round Sports Bag	\$ 60.00
Library Bag	\$ 14.00
Swim Bag	\$ 10.00
Pencil Case (Yr 7-12 only)	\$ 14.00
Drink Bottles	\$ 18.00
Keep Cups	\$ 20.00
Shoes (Black)	\$ 119 - 124

Please contact the uniform shop:

Shop Hours: 8:00am to 4:00pm Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays

Email: sjc.coomera@midford.com.au

**Phone:** (07) 5670 5532



Prices are correct as of 1st February 2024 (prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 W: www.midford.com.au